Combination Platters

Substitutions cost extra $1.00-2.00

Sweet sour sauce (small $1.50, medium $2.00, large $2.50)

#1 | Chicken Fried Rice, Sweet Sour Chicken $10.99
#2 | Chicken Fried Rice, Sweet Sour Chicken, Beef | $13.99
Broccoli
#3 | Chicken Fried Rice, Sweet Sour Chicken, $13.99
Chicken Chop Suey
#4 | Chicken Fried Rice, Lemon Chicken, Beef $13.99
Broccoli
#5 | Chicken Fried Rice, Honey Garlic Ribs, $13.99
Chicken Chop Suey
#6 | Vegetable Noodle, Sweet Sour Chicken, Beef [ $15.99
Broccoli, Honey Garlic Ribs
#7 | Vegetable Noodle, Sweet Sour Chicken $11.99
#8 | Chicken Fried Rice, Sweet Sour Chicken, $13.99
Honey Garlic Ribs
#9 | Vegetable Noodle, General Tso's Chicken, $14.99
Chicken Chop Suey
#10 | Vegetable Noodle, Honey Garlic Ribs, Chicken | $14.99
Soo Guy
#11 | Chicken Fried Rice, Sweet Sour Chicken, $14.99
Lemon Chicken
#12 | Chicken Fried Rice, Chicken Soo Guy, Chicken | $15.99
Chop Suey, Lemon Chicken
V1 | Vegan Spring Roll, Stir Fried Mixed $13.99
Vegetables, Vegetable Noodles
V2 | Vegan Mapo Tofu, Stir Fried Mixed $14.99
Vegetables, Steamed Rice Yy,
Full Course Dinners
DINNEE FOF 2A.......cevueeeeeneeereseessneresaesssesesassssssssassensasens $39.99
Egg roll (2pc), Sweet Sour Chicken, Beef Broccoli,
Chicken Fried Rice, Cookies (2pc)
DIiNNEr FOF 2B.......ccoeceeeereeereeeeaesesessensssessssssesasasssans $39.99

Egg roll (2pc), Sweet Sour Chicken, Chicken Chop
Suey, Vegetable Noodles, Cookies (2pc)

[ 1115 V=Y ol ) R $56.99
Egg roll (3pc), Sweet Sour Chicken (12pc), Lemon Chicken,
Chicken Chop Suey, Chicken Fried Rice, Cookies (3pc)

DINNEE FOF 4......coveeneeeeereeerieeraeesesesassesessenssssessessssasasssans $79.99
Egg roll (4pc), Sweet Sour Chicken, Beef Broccoli, Chicken Guy
Ding, General Tso's Chicken, Chicken Fried Rice, Fried Wonton,
Cookies (4pc)

110 V=Yl o) o <R $112.99
Egg roll (6pc), Sweet Sour Chicken (18pc), Beef Broccoli, Chicken
Chop Suey, Lemon Chicken, Honey Garlic Ribs, Chicken Fried
Rice, Vegetable Noodles, Fried Wonton (18pc), Cookies (6pc)
1105 V=Yl o) o - FO R $155.99
Egg roll (8pc), Sweet Sour Chicken (24pc), Sweet Sour Pork, Beef
Broccoli, Chicken Chop Suey, Ginger Beef, Honey Garlic Ribs, Chicken
Fried Rice X2, Vegetable Noodles, Fried Wonton (24pc), Cookies (8pc)
Dinner FOr 10-12 ..........ccoveereverureerssnrereesesssaseesesssasessenes $185.99
Egg roll (12pc), Sweet Sour Chicken (24pc), General Tso’s Chicken, Beef
Broccoli, Chicken Chop Suey, Kung Pao Chicken, Honey Garlic Ribs,
Pineapple Chicken, Chicken Fried Rice X2, Vegetable Noodles X2, Fried

Wonton (24pc), Cookies (12pc)
Appetizers
1 Spring Roll/Veg $2.99
2 Egg Roll $2.59
3 Fried Wonton (12pc) $6.99
4 Mushroom Egg Drop Soup $5.99
5 Wonton Soup $5.99
6 Shrimp Wonton Soup $6.99
7 Shrimp Wonton Noodle Soup $9.99
8 Dumplings (10pc, Steamed or Pan Fried) $11.99
9 Coconut Shrimp with Fries $15.99
Fried Rice and Noodle
10 Steamed Rice $3.99
11 Vegetable or Egg Fried Rice $10.99
12 Chicken Fried Rice $10.99
13 Beef or BBQ Pork Fried Rice $11.99
14 Shrimp Fried Rice $13.99
15 Canton Special Fried Rice $13.99

16 Yang Chow Fried Rice
17 Vegetable Fried Noodle
18 Fried Noodle (Chicken/Beef/Pork)
19 Shanghai Fried Noodle J# 2
(Chicken/Beef/Pork or Vegetables only)
20 Cantonese Chow Mein
. . —— No.21
21 Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli .
22 Fried Rice Noodle with Beef/ ;3? ~SA
1?-;-'".“4 9,
Pan-fried Dishes PS>y
23 Chicken Soo Guy No.22
24 Sweet Sour Chicken Ball (12pc e A\
25 Sweet Sour Pork ‘
26 BBQ Pork
27 Honey Garlic Ribs
28 Kung Pao Chicken 2 »
29 General Tso's Chicken » »
30 Pineapple Chicken
31 Lemon Chicken
32 Ginger Chicken
33 Deep Fried Chicken with Cumin/Spiced Salt
34 Chicken Guy Ding
35 Curry Chicken 2
36 Chicken Chop Suey
37 Curry Beef J
38 Beef Broccoli
39 Beef with Green Pepper
40 Ginger Beef No.56
41 Spicy Chili Chicken 22/
42 Spicy Szechuan Sautéed Julienne Beef »»»
43 Vegetables with Shrimp

Traditional Chinese Dishes

44
45

46
47

FRETE Mapo Tofu 222

TIRSRE Home-style Sauce with Deep
Fried Tofu

RRITFE& Eggplant with Minced Pork

RSN B Hunan Stir-fried Pork 2 2 2

$14.99
$11.99
$13.99
$14.99

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

$15.99
$15.99
$14.99
$14.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$18.99

$14.99
$16.99

$17.99
$18.99
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Spicy Chili Chicken 2 »

Braised Chicken

Fish with Tofu

Sweet and Sour Pineapple Pork
Stir-fried Mushroom and Green
Vegetables

Sichuan Dry Fried Green Beans J
Chinese Style Garlic Ribs

Beef Brisket and Turnip Casserole

Sichuan Boiled Fish/Beef 2 2 )
Teppan-yaki Grilled Black Pepper
Beef

Fried Lamb with Cumin /

Fried Chicken Gristle 2 »
Pepper Soup with Chicken and
Pork Stomach

Egg with Shrimp

Spicy Salt Baked Shrimp 22
Jumbo Shrimp with Soy Sauce

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

$17.99
$18.99
$19.99

$19.99
$19.99

$19.99
$19.99
$19.99

$19.99
$21.99
$21.99

Spicy pork stomach and guts 22/ $19.99
Spicy pork guts 2 2 2
Seafood Soup

$19.99
$15.99
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Food Allergy Warning: Our Food May Contain Peanut Products
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Steamed Shrimp Balls (Har Gow)
Steamed Chicken Feet

Steamed Tripe with Green Onion

Steamed Mixed Pork Balls (Shiu
My)

Steamed Mixed Beef Balls

Steamed Spareribs with Black Bean
Sauce

Bean Curd Sheet Roll with Oyster
Sauce

Glutinous Rice Wrapped in Lotus
Leaf

Barbecued Pork with Honey Sauce

Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls with
Shrimp (Cheung Fan)

Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls with
BBQ Pork

Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls with Beef

Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls with Pork
Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls with Egg
Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns

Steamed Bun Stuffed with Red
Bean Paste
Steamed Custard Buns

Steamed Salted Egg Yolk Lava
(Quicksand) Buns
Steamed Walnut Sweet Buns

Steamed Purple Sweet Potato Buns
Steamed Sponge Cake
Condensed Milk with Fried Buns
Steamed Shanghai Dumplings
Steamed Pork Dumplings

Pan Fried Pork Dumplings

$8.99
$8.99

$8.99
$7.99
$7.99

$7.99
$7.99

$6.99
$14.99

$9.99

$8.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$5.99
$5.99

$5.99
$5.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$7.99
$7.99
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ma Lisn

Pan Fried Chinese Turnip Cake
Steamed Honeycomb Cake
Deep Fried Tofu

Deep Fried Crispy Milk

Deep Fried Shrimp Dumplings with
Whipped Dressing
Fried Shrimp Balls

Deep Fried Chicken with
Cumin/Spiced Salt
Deep Fried Squid

Deep Fried Glutinous Rice
Dumplings (Savory Triangles)
Sweet Sesame Balls

Red Bean Pastry

Baked Barbecued Pork Sesame
Crisps
Puff Pastry Egg Tarts

Deep-fried Dough Stick
Soya Milk
Hong Kong Style Spring Rolls

Congee with Pork and Preserved
Egg

Minced Beef Congee

Shrimp Wonton Soup

Wonton Soup

Shrimp Wonton Noodle Soup

Noodles in Beef Brisket Soup

Fried Rice noodles with Beef
/Chicken

Stir-Fried Chinese Greens with
Garlic Sauce

Stir-Fried Bok Choy with Garlic
Sauce

$6.99
$5.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99

$10.99
$11.99

$12.99
$6.99

$6.99
$5.99
$5.99

$4.99
$3.99
$2.99
$2.99
$6.99

$6.99
$6.99
$5.99
$9.99
$14.99

$16.99
$9.99

$9.99
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Jin ‘Dragon

RESTAURANT
oy
709-579-3555
1570 Topsail Rd, Paradise, NL A1L 156
Open Hours
Monday 3:30PM-8:30PM
Tuesday to Saturday 11:00AM-9:00PM
Sunday 11:00AM-8:30PM
Dim Sum Hours

Tuesday to Sunday 11:00AM-3:00PM




