## **Combination Platters**

## Substitutions cost extra \$1.00-2.00

Sweet sour sauce (small \$1.50, medium \$2.00, large \$2.50)

JWCCCS	our sauce (siriali \$1.50, illeululli \$2.00, large \$2.	<u> </u>
#1	Chicken Fried Rice, Sweet Sour Chicken	\$10.99
#2	Chicken Fried Rice, Sweet Sour Chicken, Beef Broccoli	\$13.99
#3	Chicken Fried Rice, Sweet Sour Chicken, Chicken Chop Suey	\$13.99
#4	Chicken Fried Rice, Lemon Chicken, Beef Broccoli	\$13.99
#5	Chicken Fried Rice, Honey Garlic Ribs, Chicken Chop Suey	\$13.99
#6	Vegetable Noodle, Sweet Sour Chicken, Beef Broccoli, Honey Garlic Ribs	\$15.99
#7	Vegetable Noodle, Sweet Sour Chicken	\$11.99
#8	Chicken Fried Rice, Sweet Sour Chicken, Honey Garlic Ribs	\$13.99
#9	Vegetable Noodle, General Tso's Chicken, Chicken Chop Suey	\$14.99
#10	Vegetable Noodle, Honey Garlic Ribs, Chicken Soo Guy	\$14.99
#11	Chicken Fried Rice, Sweet Sour Chicken, Lemon Chicken	\$14.99
#12	Chicken Fried Rice, Chicken Soo Guy, Chicken Chop Suey, Lemon Chicken	\$15.99
V1	Vegan Spring Roll, Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables, Vegetable Noodles	\$13.99
V2	Vegan Mapo Tofu, Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables, Steamed Rice	\$14.99

## **Full Course Dinners**

<u> Dinner For 2A</u>	\$39.99			
Egg roll (2pc), Sweet Sour Chicken, Beef Broccoli,				
Chicken Fried Rice, Cookies (2pc)				
Dinner For 2B	\$39.99			
Egg roll (2pc), Sweet Sour Chicken, Chicken Chop				
Suey, Vegetable Noodles, Cookies (2pc)				

Dinner For 3	\$56.99			
Egg roll (3pc), Sweet Sour Chicken (12pc), Lemon	Chicken,			
Chicken Chop Suey, Chicken Fried Rice, Cookies (3pc)				
Dinner For 4	\$79.99			
Egg roll (4pc), Sweet Sour Chicken, Beef Broccoli, Chic	cken Guy			
Ding, General Tso's Chicken, Chicken Fried Rice, Fried	Wonton,			
Cookies (4pc)				
Dinner For 6	\$112.99			
Egg roll (6pc), Sweet Sour Chicken (18pc), Beef Broccoli	, Chicken			
Chop Suey, Lemon Chicken, Honey Garlic Ribs, Chick	en Fried			
Rice, Vegetable Noodles, Fried Wonton (18pc), Cookies	(6pc)			
Dinner For 8	\$155.99			
Egg roll (8pc), Sweet Sour Chicken (24pc), Sweet Sour P	ork, Beef			
Broccoli, Chicken Chop Suey, Ginger Beef, Honey Garlic Rib	•			
Fried Rice X2, Vegetable Noodles, Fried Wonton (24pc), Cook				
<u>Dinner For 10-12</u>	\$185.99			
Egg roll (12pc), Sweet Sour Chicken (24pc), General Tso's Chic				
Broccoli, Chicken Chop Suey, Kung Pao Chicken, Honey Garlic Ribs,				
Pineapple Chicken, Chicken Fried Rice X2, Vegetable Noodles X2, Fried				
Wonton (24pc), Cookies (12pc)				
Appetizers No.8				
Spring Roll/Veg	\$2.99			
Egg Roll	\$2.59			
Fried Wonton (12pc)	\$6.99			
Mushroom Egg Drop Soup	\$5.99			
Wonton Soup	\$5.99			

## Fried Rice and Noodle

Shrimp Wonton Soup

Shrimp Wonton Noodle Soup

Coconut Shrimp with Fries

Dumplings (10pc, Steamed or Pan Fried)

10	Steamed Rice	\$3.99
11	Vegetable or Egg Fried Rice	\$10.99
12	Chicken Fried Rice	\$10.99
13	Beef or BBQ Pork Fried Rice	\$11.99
14	Shrimp Fried Rice	\$13.99
15	Canton Special Fried Rice	\$13.99

16	Yang Chow Fried Rice	\$14.99
17	Vegetable Fried Noodle	\$11.99
18	Fried Noodle (Chicken/Beef/Pork)	\$13.99
19	Shanghai Fried Noodle	\$14.99
	(Chicken/Beef/Pork or Vegetables only)	
20	Cantonese Chow Mein	\$15.99
21	Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli	\$15.99
22	Fried Rice Noodle with Beef	\$15.99
Pan-	fried Dishes	
23	Chicken Soo Guy	\$15.99
24	Sweet Sour Chicken Ball (12pc)	\$15.99
25	Sweet Sour Pork	\$14.99
26	BBQ Pork	\$14.99
27	Honey Garlic Ribs	\$16.99
28	Kung Pao Chicken //	\$16.99
29	General Tso's Chicken	\$16.99
30	Pineapple Chicken	\$16.99
31	Lemon Chicken	\$16.99
32	Ginger Chicken	\$16.99
33	Deep Fried Chicken with Cumin/Spiced Salt	\$16.99
34	Chicken Guy Ding	\$16.99
35	Curry Chicken /	\$15.99

No.56

Chicken Chop Suey

Beef with Green Pepper

Spicy Chili Chicken

Vegetables with Shrimp

**Traditional Chinese Dishes** 

Spicy Szechuan Sautéed Julienne Beef

Fried Tofu

Mapo Tofu ///

Home-style Sauce with Deep

Eggplant with Minced Pork

Hunan Stir-fried Pork

Curry Beef 🥖

Beef Broccoli

Ginger Beef

麻婆豆腐

红烧豆腐

肉末茄子煲

湖南小炒肉

37

39

45

47

\$6.99

\$9.99

\$11.99

\$15.99



\$14.99

\$16.99

\$17.99

\$18.99

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

四川辣子鸡



Spicy Chili Chicken 🄰 🌶

\$17.99









Food Allergy Warning: Our Food May Contain Peanut Products

Din	r Sum			D26	香煎萝卜糕	Pan Fried Chinese Turnip Cake	\$6.99
D1	锦龙虾饺皇	Steamed Shrimp Balls (Har Gow)	\$8.99	D27	红糖蜂巢糕	Steamed Honeycomb Cake	\$5.99
D2	柱候酱凤爪	Steamed Chicken Feet	\$8.99	D28	炸豆腐	Deep Fried Tofu	\$7.99
D3	姜葱牛百叶	Steamed Tripe with Green Onion	\$8.99	D29	炸脆奶	Deep Fried Crispy Milk	\$7.99
D4	干蒸烧卖	Steamed Mixed Pork Balls (Shiu My)	\$7.99	D30	脆炸虾角	Deep Fried Shrimp Dumplings with	\$8.99
D5	牛肉烧卖	Steamed Mixed Beef Balls	\$7.99	D21		Whipped Dressing Fried Shrimp Balls	¢10.00
D6	豉汁排骨	Steamed Spareribs with Black Bean Sauce	\$7.99	D31 D32	凤皇炸虾球	Deep Fried Chicken with	\$10.99 \$11.99
D7	蚝油鲜竹卷	Bean Curd Sheet Roll with Oyster Sauce	\$7.99	D33	炸龙须	Cumin/Spiced Salt Deep Fried Squid	\$12.99
D8	糯米鸡	Glutinous Rice Wrapped in Lotus Leaf	\$6.99	D34	金黄咸水角	Deep Fried Glutinous Rice	\$6.99
D9	蜜汁叉烧	Barbecued Pork with Honey Sauce	\$14.99	D35	芝麻煎堆仔	Dumplings (Savory Triangles) Sweet Sesame Balls	\$6.99
D10	鲜虾肠粉	Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls with Shrimp (Cheung Fan)	\$9.99	D36	红豆沙酥	Red Bean Pastry	\$5.99
D11	叉烧肠粉	Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls with BBQ Pork	\$8.99	D37	芝麻叉烧酥	Baked Barbecued Pork Sesame Crisps	\$5.99
D12	牛肉肠粉	Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls with Beef	\$7.99	D38	酥皮焗蛋挞	Puff Pastry Egg Tarts	\$4.99
D13	猪肉肠粉	Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls with Pork	\$7.99	D39	油条	Deep-fried Dough Stick	\$3.99
D14	蛋肠粉	Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls with Egg	\$7.99	D40	豆浆	Soya Milk	\$2.99
D15	蚝皇叉烧包	Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns	\$5.99	D41	脆皮春卷	Hong Kong Style Spring Rolls	\$2.99
D16	豆沙包	Steamed Bun Stuffed with Red Bean Paste	\$5.99	D42	皮蛋瘦肉粥	Congee with Pork and Preserved Egg	\$6.99
D17	香滑奶黄包	Steamed Custard Buns	\$5.99	D43	香葱牛肉粥	Minced Beef Congee	\$6.99
D18	流沙包	Steamed Salted Egg Yolk Lava	\$5.99	D44	鲜虾云吞	Shrimp Wonton Soup	\$6.99
D19	核桃包	(Quicksand) Buns Steamed Walnut Sweet Buns	\$5.99	D45	猪肉云吞	Wonton Soup	\$5.99
D20	紫薯包	Steamed Purple Sweet Potato Buns	\$5.99	D46	鲜虾云吞面	Shrimp Wonton Noodle Soup	\$9.99
D21	家乡马拉糕	Steamed Sponge Cake	\$5.99	D47	牛腩汤面	Noodles in Beef Brisket Soup	\$14.99
D22	黄金小馒头	Condensed Milk with Fried Buns	\$5.99	D48	干炒牛河	Fried Rice noodles with Beef	\$16.99
D23	小笼包	Steamed Shanghai Dumplings	\$5.99	D49	蒜蓉菜心	/Chicken Stir-Fried Chinese Greens with	\$9.99
D24	猪肉蒸饺	Steamed Pork Dumplings	\$7.99	D43	<b>亦合米</b> 心	Garlic Sauce	Ş3.33
D25	猪肉煎饺	Pan Fried Pork Dumplings	\$7.99	D50	蒜蓉上海白	Stir-Fried Bok Choy with Garlic Sauce	\$9.99



709-579-3555

1570 Topsail Rd, Paradise, NL A1L 1S6

**Open Hours** 

Monday 3:30PM-8:30PM

Tuesday to Saturday 11:00AM-9:00PM

Sunday 11:00AM-8:30PM

**Dim Sum Hours** 

Tuesday to Sunday 11:00AM-3:00PM

